
Emergency Cover Review  
Community Engagements Events 
Refreshments and translation services available in all the sessions.

All venues are accessible.

Location Date Time Address

Conwy Tuesday - 15.08.23 7pm Canolfan Addysg Uwchaled, Ffordd Alwen, 
Cerrigydrudion, Conwy, LL21 9SW 

Wrexham Wednesday - 16.08.23 2pm Tŷ Pawb, Market St, Wrexham, LL13 8BB

Wrexham Wednesday - 16.08.23 7pm Tŷ Pawb, Market St, Wrexham, LL13 8BB

Flintshire Tuesday - 29.08.23 2pm Deeside Leisure Centre, Chester Rd W, 
Queensferry, Deeside, CH5 1SA

Flintshire Tuesday - 29.08.23 7pm Deeside Leisure Centre, Chester Rd W, 
Queensferry, Deeside, CH5 1SA

South Gwynedd Wednesday - 30.08.23 2pm The Free Library, Mill Street, Dolgellau, 
Gwynedd, LL40 1EY

North Gwynedd Wednesday - 30.08.23 7pm Neuadd Abersoch, Lon Gwydryn, Abersoch, 
Pwllheli, Gwynedd, LL53 7EA

Online Tuesday - 05.09.23 2pm https://shorturl.at/iowAE 

Online Tuesday - 05.09.23 7pm https://shorturl.at/fmMOU 

Denbighshire Wednesday - 06.09.23 2pm Rhyl Rugby Club, Tynewydd Fields, Tynewydd 
Rd, Rhyl, Sir Denbighshire, LL18 4AQ

Denbighshire Wednesday - 06.09.23 7pm The Old Courthouse, St Peter’s Square, Ruthin,  
Denbighshire, LL15 1AA

North Gwynedd Thursday - 07.09.23 7pm Llanberis Community Centre, Llanberis, 
Gwynedd, LL55 4UR

Conwy Tuesday - 12.09.23 7pm St Mary’s Church Hall, Conwy, LL32 8LD

North Gwynedd Wednesday - 13.09.23 2pm The Management Centre, College Rd, Bangor, 
Gwynedd, LL57 2DG

North Gwynedd Wednesday - 13.09.23 7pm The Management Centre, College Rd, Bangor, 
Gwynedd, LL57 2DG

Ynys Môn Thursday - 14.09.23 2pm Canolfan Ebeneser, Bridge St, Llangefni, Ynys 
Môn, LL77 7PN

Ynys Môn Thursday - 14.09.23 7pm David Hughes Community Centre, Cadnant 
Ct, Beaumaris, Ynys Môn, LL58 8AL

Mae’r ddogfen hon ar gael yn Gymraeg

https://shorturl.at/iowAE
https://shorturl.at/fmMOU

